Annexure - |

Holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity : THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LIMITED

2. Scrip Code / Name of Scrip / Class of Security 532218 /| SOUTHBANK / GROUP B
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31(1)(a)f Reg.31(1)(b¥Reg.31{1)(c)

a  If under 31{1)(bjthen indicate the repért for Quarter ending ' 31.03.2016 .
b If under 31(1){c)then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes * No*
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any parily paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entify has issued any Convertible Securities or Yvarrants? ' No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 |Whether the Lisfed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
S _[Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise ancumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity
in above the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the farmat of halding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for_disclosdre of holding of _speciﬁed securities is as foliows:-

Far THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.,
us
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Tahble lll -

ing pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN (I} No. of No. of fully paid| Parily paid-| Nos. of Total nos. Shareholding % | Number of Veling Rights held in { No. of Shares Total Number of Number of ‘Number of
the shareholder I} shareholder up equity up etuity shares  |shares held Vii=| calculated as each tlass of sacuriligs {IX} 'Undenying sharsholding, as| Lockedin Shares-pledyed | equity shares
{3 shares held {I\}| shares held | underlying Vaatkali| per SCRR, 1957 Outstanding | a % assuming | shares (XI) or otharwise Teld in
{¥) Depository Asa % of corwertible | fufl conversion of encumbered (X/I)| dematerlalize
Receipts (A+B+C2YVIN securitfes convertible d form (XIv)
v ({including ities (as a
No of Vioting Rights Tatfl as Warrants) (X) | percentage of No. (a)lAsa%| No. |Asa% of
as % of diluted share of total| Not total
Ciass | Class| Total | Total capitaf) Shares| applic| Shares
X ¥ Yoting (RO=(VIHE) As held | ablefa hsld. (Not
rights 2% of (b) ) |applicable]
[A+B+C2) 5]
1) NA
() Mutual Funds 21 73726573 4] 0 73726673 546 NA 73726673
ICICI PRUDENTIAL () NA
LONG TERM
EQUITY FUND (TAX
SAVING}
ARARIODIEF
{b) + |Venture Capital 0
Funds 0 9 0 0 NA
MName {xyz..) 1] NA
{c} Alternate 0
Investrment Funds 1] NA
Name {xyz..} 0 NA
[t) Fargign Venture o
Capital Investars 0 NA
Name {xyz..) 0 NA
(&) Foreign Porlfiolio
Investor 52] 445035785 445035785 32.08 ha 445035785
FIRST CARLYLE|
VENTURES
MAURITIUS AAACFI946P
GKFF VENTURES AAFCADS20K
GX SECURITIES] .
LIMITED AADCCE747)
DEUTSCHE
SECURITIES
MAURITIUS LIMITED _ JARBCDISE0C
LAVENDER
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED AACCL3088C
VA INTERNATIONAL|
FUND AAAAIZBIIN
ACACIA  PARTNERS,
P AALFATZTZK
QUANT FOREIGN|
VALUE SMALL CAP
FUND AAATQO164D
ACACIA
INSTITUTIONAL :
PARTNERS,LP __ |AALFA7287Q
KOTAK MAHINDRA
INTERNATIONALY NA
LMITED AABCKTT78G
[(i] Financial
Institutions {Banks 11| 4865612 34865612 _ 258 A 34865512
IFCILTD AMACTIBESG 1] NA
)] Insurance
Gompanies 3| eveasose 67849084 509 NA 67843084
LiFE INSURANCE 0|
CORPORATION  OF| . NA
INDIA AAACLOSEIH
(h} Providend 0
Funds!Pensicn . NA
Funds Q
Name (xyz...) o NA
[1}] Foreign Institutional
Investors : NA
35 75581234 75581234, 3.60 75581234
DB INTERMATIONAL
{ASIA) LTD AABCE1383K
Sub-Totel (BY1} 0 22| -697056588 o o]  sovossaes 5182 NA 1 geroseass
2) Cental Government
State
Governement{s}Pre N NA
sident of India
Name {xyz..) NA
Sub-Total (B){2} a Q Q o Q 0 NA

LM
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3}

Noi il

NA

(8)

tndlviduats

i. Individual
shareholdars
tholding remiral
share capital up to
Rs.2 [akhs.

254126

356164870

29.34

14300)  0.00]

NA

322760248

+il. Individual
shareholders
holdling neminal
share capita in
excess of Rs.2
lakhs.

107]

396164670

E74BE3GS

6.48]

85635369,

Name (oyz...)

87486359

NA

3]

NBFCs reqisterd
with REI

NA

Name {xyz..}

NA

[

Employes Trusts

NA

Name )

NA

(d)

Overseas
Depositorles
(holding DRs}
(balancing flgure)

NA

Name (ryz..‘.)

{e)

Bodies Corporate

1815 53239984/

NA

53220084/

3.94

S0074834|

NA

14

892601

8520901

0.07]

892901

g} Clearing member

13

1390436

1390436]

0.10]

1390435

Name {xyz...}

HUF

3013

10383702

10593702

0.78]

10393702

Name {xyz...)

Directors & their
relatives

38

2120599

2120588/

1375908]

G}

Name ]

Escrow Account

|Name )_(E...)

.

Non Resident
indians

5198

101262002

105362002

751

88013202

YUSUFEALI
MUSALIAM  VEETTIL
ABDUL KADER .

ACKPYG727D

Sub-Totel B

274238

553250853

553260653

48.38

NA

56

Total Fublic
Sharehelding
s?))‘(B)(U*(BHZ)*(E!

274360

1350309041

0

1350309041

100.00

NA

1258704787

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Sharehelding (No. and %)

Dstails of Shares which remain unclzimed may be given hear along with details such as number of

shares held in

acceunt, voting rights which-gre frozen ete,

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format nesds to be disclosed along with the name of following persans: Institutions/Non Institutions holding mere than 1% of total number of shares.

TRICHUR

SE

C.DEPT.

(3) W.r.1. the information pertaining to Deposltory Receipts, the same may-be disclosed in the respactive cofumns to the extent information avaitabla and the balance ta be disct as held by

For THEZ QDUTH INDIAN BANK LT,

COMPANY SECRETARY




Non Public sharshold

COMPANY SECRETARY

Table iV g holding pattern of the Non F NIL
Category & Nama of | PAN {I) Nao. of No, of fully |Pardly paid-| Nes. of Total nos. [ Shareholding % | Number of Voling Rights held in |No. of Shares] Total Mumber of Number of Number of
the shareholder () shareholder pald up up equity shares | shares held Vil | calculated as sach class of sscuriies (X) Underlying |shareholding,as| Lockedin | Shares pledged | equlty shares
. {1} equity shares |sharea held| underlyirg = [Y+VHY] ‘per SCRR, Outstanding | a % assuming | sharaes (XI) or otherwise heldin i
held (IV) M Depository 1957 Asa % of . convertible | full conversion encumbared | demateriallze
Raceipts {ArB+C2) VIl securifies of converthble X1y d form (XIV)
om (ncluding | securities (as & (Nat
Total as. - No. |Asa%| No. tAsa%of :
No of Voling RIgits | g o | 272151 0| parcentage of oftctal| (Not }  total | TFPicable)
Class | Class | Tolal To!ﬂl capital) Shares| applle | Sharas
Voting = held | able) [held (Not
X Y y (KD={VIg+(%) As .
rights a%of apphpahl
(A+BHC2Y )
.(1) Custodian/DR NA
Holder
(a} Nams of DR Helder NA
(Ff available)
@ Jabe... i NA
i efg.. N NA
(2) |Employee Benofit B
Trust (under SEBI
(8hara based . NA
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
@) Mams (abe,.... NA
Total Non-Prometer-
Non Public
Shareholding (C)= NA
{C)N+HC))
Note:
1) PAN would not he displayed on website of Stock Exchangs(s).
(2) The above format naeds to disclosed name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. tha information pertaining to Depository Recsipts, the sams may be isclosed In the respactive columns to the extant information avalable.
For THE SOUT o o X
(HIMMY MATHEYY)



